Business

Costco Wholesale

MO Sports

Fish Market

Champagne Jewelers

Hobby Lobby

Rancho Grande Cantina

All About You Therapeutic Massage
Tasty Thai

Boot Barn

Ginger Sue's

Orange Easel

Sorella's Deli

Sam's Club

La Costa Mexican Restaurant
Family Tree Nursery

Margarita's

Hand & Stone Spa

The Artisan Market

Belvoir Winery & Inn

Boozers Bar & Grill

CONRAD's Restaurant & Alehouse
Northland Rolladium Skate Center
Cosentino's Price Chopper
Northstar Garden Center

B & B Theatres

Massage Heights

Trago

The Upper Cut

Morning Day Café

Relax & Revive Massage Therapy
Retro Bowl

Crowley Furniture

CARSTAR Wicklund's Liberty
Plato's Closet

Speed Zone

Fun Run

Serenity on the Square

Wingz & More

Hy-Vee

Drawn on
1-May
2-May
2-May
3-May
6-May
6-May
7-May
7-May
8-May
8-May
9-May
9-May

10-May
10-May
13-May
13-May
14-May
14-May
15-May
15-May
16-May
16-May
17-May
20-May
20-May
21-May
21-May
22-May
22-May
23-May
23-May
24-May
28-May
28-May
29-May
29-May
30-May
30-May
31-May

Gift Card
$250.00
$150.00
$25.00
$500.00
$175.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$250.00
$50.00
$200.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$150.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$500.00
$200.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$150.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$500.00
$100.00
$25.00
$125.00
$25.00
$125.00
$25.00
$500.00

or

Cash
$188.00
$113.00

$20.00
$375.00
$132.00
$38.00
$64.00
$20.00
$113.00
$20.00
$64.00
$20.00
$188.00
$38.00
$150.00
$38.00
$64.00
$38.00
$113.00
$20.00
$38.00
$20.00
$375.00
$150.00
$20.00
$64.00
$38.00
$113.00
$20.00
$64.00
$20.00
$375.00
$75.00
$20.00
$94.00
$20.00
$94.00
$20.00
$375.00



