Business	Drawn on	Gift Card	or	Cash
Costco Wholesale	1-May	\$250.00		\$188.00
MO Sports	2-May	\$150.00		\$113.00
Fish Market	2-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Champagne Jewelers	3-May	\$500.00		\$375.00
Hobby Lobby	6-May	\$175.00		\$132.00
Rancho Grande Cantina	6-May	\$50.00		\$38.00
All About You Therapeutic Massage	7-May	\$75.00		\$64.00
Tasty Thai	7-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Boot Barn	8-May	\$150.00		\$113.00
Ginger Sue's	8-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Orange Easel	9-May	\$75.00		\$64.00
Sorella's Deli	9-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Sam's Club	10-May	\$250.00		\$188.00
La Costa Mexican Restaurant	10-May	\$50.00		\$38.00
Family Tree Nursery	13-May	\$200.00		\$150.00
Margarita's	13-May	\$50.00		\$38.00
Hand & Stone Spa	14-May	\$75.00		\$64.00
The Artisan Market	14-May	\$50.00		\$38.00
Belvoir Winery & Inn	15-May	\$150.00		\$113.00
Boozers Bar & Grill	15-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
CONRAD's Restaurant & Alehouse	16-May	\$50.00		\$38.00
Northland Rolladium Skate Center	16-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Cosentino's Price Chopper	17-May	\$500.00		\$375.00
Northstar Garden Center	20-May	\$200.00		\$150.00
B & B Theatres	20-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Massage Heights	21-May	\$75.00		\$64.00
Trago	21-May	\$50.00		\$38.00
The Upper Cut	22-May	\$150.00		\$113.00
Morning Day Café	22-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Relax & Revive Massage Therapy	23-May	\$75.00		\$64.00
Retro Bowl	23-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Crowley Furniture	24-May	\$500.00		\$375.00
CARSTAR Wicklund's Liberty	28-May	\$100.00		\$75.00
Plato's Closet	28-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Speed Zone	29-May	\$125.00		\$94.00
Fun Run	29-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Serenity on the Square	30-May	\$125.00		\$94.00
Wingz & More	30-May	\$25.00		\$20.00
Hy-Vee	31-May	\$500.00		\$375.00